Burmood Investments, LLC, a Nebraska Limited Liability Company. 

VI.  REGULAR AGENDA 

1. Approve Ordinance No. 8610 authorizing the issuance of General Obligation Various 
Purpose Bonds, Series 2022, of the City of Kearney, Nebraska, in the principal amount of 
not to exceed three million one hundred thousand dollars ($3,100,000) for the purpose of 
paying the costs of constructing street improvements in Paving Improvement District No. 
2020-004 of said City, including payment of interim financing related to said street 
improvements; directing the application of the proceeds of said Bonds;